
Monday, June 4Local Weather Forecast from ZB’s:
7.32 a.m., 12.59 p.m., 9.30 p.m.

Local Weather Forecast from ZB’s:
7.32 a.m., 12.59 p.m., 9.30 p.m

1ZB AUCKLAND
1070 he. 280 m.

6. Oam. Morning Cheer8.0 District Weather Forecast
9.15 Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories
9.30 Featured Organist: Jesse Crawford
9.45 We Travel the Friendly Road withthe Spectator :

10.0 The Story of Alan Carlyle
10.45 The Biack Mantilla
10.30 Pretty Kitty Kelly
10.45 Doctor Paul
11, 2 Holiday Variety
12. 2p.m. Lunch Hour
Sports Summary
Popular Parade
Variety
Sports Summary
Light and Bright
Yachtsmen’s Weather Forecast
Artists in Rhythm
Sports Summary
All-Time Hit Parade

5.30 Youth Magazine
5.45 Evening Star: Slim Dusty

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Surprise Endings
6.15 Voyage from Bombay
6.30 Radio Sports News
y es | They Walked with Destiny
7.15 Patrick Dawlish
7.30 Believe It or Not: National Anthem
7.45 Drama of Medicine: Don’t Let YourHead Rule Your Heart
8.0 Hagen’s Circus
8.15 A Man Calied Sheppard
8.30 Recent Overseas Releases
8.45 Jimmy Colt
9. 0 Chipper Molloy and Connie
9.30 Modern Dance Music
10. 0 Reserved
10.30 Close down
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Variet
Aunt Diny’s Real Life Stories

30 Light Orchestras
45 Nelson Eddy (baritone)The Story of Alan Carlyle
Music While You Work
Pretty Kitty KellyDoctor Paul
Racing Results every Quarter-hourMilt Herth Trio

: Sports Cancellations
11.32 Bing Crosby :11.45 Lawrence Welk and his Orchestra —12. 0 Melody Express
41. Op.m. Sports Results Summary2.0 Light Variety: Jack Hylton and his
Orchestra, the Ink Spots, Hawaiian Inter-
jude, Gracie Fields, Ray Anthony andhis Orchestra, Jack Smith and the Clark
Sisters, Frankie Carle (piano), VictorSilvester’s Strings
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3. 0 Racing Summary
4.30 Racing Summary5. 0 Light Music
5.15 Vocal Groups 2

5.30 Youth Magazine5.45 Walter, the Boy Wonder
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Surprise Endings6.15 Songs of the South African Veldt |

6.30 Radio Sports News7.0 They Walked with Destiny7.15 Patrick Dawlish 3

7.30 Believe It or Not: Submarine De-tector :

7.45 Tusitala, Teller of Tales
8. 0 Hagen’s Circus
8.15) A Man Called Sheppard8.30 Margaret Whiting and Johnny.Mercer
8.45 Give It a Name Jackpot
9. 0 Chipper Molloy and Connie (firstbroadcast)
9.30 From Our Parlophone Library— Guy Lombardo and his Royal Can--adians
10. 0 Swing Session ,

10.30 Close down

37B CHRISTCRURCH1100 ke, 273 m.
6. Oa.m. The Early Riser get the Musio

| 8 0 Breakfast Club (Happi Hill)8.30 Diary for Today9. 0 Sports Preview9.15 Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories
9.30 Especially for Madame10. 0 The Story of Alan Carlyle10.15 The Movie Magazine10.30 Pretty Kitty Kelly
10.45 Doctor Paul
11. 0 Race ResultsMusic for Everyone ;11.30 .Here’s a Health Unto His Majesty12. 0 it’s Lunch Time
1. Op.m. Sports Summary2. 0 With the Orchestras
2.30 From Our Overseas Library3. 0 Race SummaryTauber Time
3.15 Two Pianos
3.30 The Merry Macs3.45 The Massed Bands
4. 0 Mary Martin and Bing Crosby4.15 The George Melachrino Strings4.30 Race Summary
Variety6.13 Race Results
5.15 Children’s session: The Garden
Circle

,5.30 Youth Magazine5.45 Girl of the Ballet
EVENING PROGRAMME
Surprise EndingsLet’s Play It Again
Sports Summary
They Walked with DestinyPatrick Dawlish
Believe It or Not: The Missing |
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Samaritan Smith
Hagen’s Circus
A Man Called Sheppard
Andre Kostelanetz and his Orches-.
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Give and Take
Chipper Molloy and Connle
Light and BrightMarch of Science

10.15 Gems from Merrie England
10.30 Close down

ALB. suave. team
Oam. Start the Day Right
Rise ’n’ Shine .

Tempo with Toast
Morning Star
Monday Morning Melodies
Light and BrightAunt Jenny's Real Life Stories
Musical Cavalcade
The Story of Alan Carlyle
Pollyanna
Pretty Kitty KellyDoctor Paul nae
Sports Results every 15 MinutesHawaiian Harmonies
Lunch and Listen 7

.m. * Racing Summary
Monday’s Midday Light Varlety
Maids of Melody
Waltzing with Wayne KingMasters of Modern Music
Summary of Race Results
Rita Entertains
Songs from Stage Shows
Summary of Race Results
The Capitol City Four
Family Favourites
Youth Magazine
Reserved
EVENING PROGRAMME
Surprise Endings
Variety Time
Radio Sports News
They Walked with DestinyPatrick Dawlish ;

Believe It or Not: Amputation
Presenting Joy NicholsHaaen’s Circus
A Man Called SheppardTo be Announced
Jimmy Colt
Chipper Malloy and Connie (first

broadcast)
9,30 Rhythm Rendezvous9,4 Frankie Carle and Orchestra
10. 0 Jonesy :

10.15 Dance Band Review
10.30 Close down

SOR

VVON

NNNDOO

Pa

®=

bt

o:

°
°°?
@

-_.

a=

eo

&

@®-

ogoouco

RScoksac’

we"

3

3
ooo

aw

Bw
Te

Pee

ee

een

oan

eon

te
nee

ee

Roons

DAM

="

wo

OP

a-

&

ons

NOR

SMO

27, PALMERSTON Nth.940 ke. 319 m.
7. Oa.m. Breakfast session
7.32 Local Weather Forecast
9. 0 Good Morning Requests
9.30 Light Pianists
9.45 Whistie While You Work
10. 0 The Legend of Kathie Warren
10.15 Camille
10.30. Friday’s Child
10.45 South American Music
11. 0 Race Results every quarter hour
and General Sports Results throughout
Variety Parade
11.25 Sports Cancellations
12. 0 Lunch Music
12.25 p.m. Sports Cancellations
12.35 Dominion Weather Forecast
1.0 Sports Summary
, ee In Holiday Mood
3. 0 Sports Summary
4.30 Sports Summary5. 0 For the Children
5.15 Music for the Early Evening

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Decca Salon Orchestra
6.15 Twilight Ranger6.30 Sports Resultsrie Red Streak
7.15 Famous Letters: The Schumann
Love Story (first broadcast)7.30 Lady from Lisbon
7.45 Believe It or Not "4

8. 0 The Story of Alan Carlyle

8.15 A Man Called Sheppard
8.30 The Tawharu Quintet
8.45 Hits of 19419.0 Chipper Molloy and Connie (first
broadcast)
9.32 Ballroom Melodies
9.45 Frank de Vol
10. 0 The Mask of Marius Melville
10.15 Jazz Parade
10.30 Close down

Trade names ‘pists in CommercialDivision programmes are published by
arrangement.

Tonight at 9.0, the Commercial Sta-
tions will present the first broadcast of
a new feature, "Chipper Molloy and
Connie." Z

A feature that is already popularwith ZB listeners will have its first air-
ing from 2ZA at 7.15 tonight when
"Famous Letters’ will be broadcast.

A full coverage of sporting fixtures
and race meetings throughout the Do-minion will be given by the main Com-
mercial Stations today. Results will be
broadcast every quarter-hour from 11
o'clock, with summaries at 1.0, 3.0 and
4.30. Final sports news of the day will
be given at 6.30.
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When friends meet
theyexchange confidences
and appraisals. You will

Pass any inspection with full
honours if You dress the

0IManhattan way: Manhattan
frocks and coats give You
garments of faultless cut, style
and quality at vory
moderate price.

See
Mashaltasel
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